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Sarengradski Kup - 2024
Krusevac, 11-5-2024

Event 22 Men, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
11-May-24 - 17:46 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

13 years

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 5:39.30 272 2:46.52 1:26.19
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 2:46.52 200m: 300m: 4:13.11 400m: 5:39.30

14 years

1. JANJIC, Andrija 10 PK Borac 4:44.09 464 1:07.40 1:14.05 1:13.84 1:08.80
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.40 200m: 2:21.45 300m: 3:35.29 400m: 4:44.09

2. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 4:45.71 456 1:07.90 1:14.17 1:13.88 1:09.76
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.90 200m: 2:22.07 300m: 3:35.95 400m: 4:45.71

3. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 5:23.57 314 1:16.89 1:22.89 1:24.63 1:19.16
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:16.89 200m: 2:39.78 300m: 4:04.41 400m: 5:23.57

16 years

1. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 4:34.42 515 1:06.57 1:11.58 1:09.26 1:07.01
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.57 200m: 2:18.15 300m: 3:27.41 400m: 4:34.42

17 years and older

1. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 4:30.55 538 1:06.44 1:10.57 1:09.49 1:04.05
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.44 200m: 2:17.01 300m: 3:26.50 400m: 4:30.55

2. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 4:30.65 537 1:05.91 1:10.83 1:09.96 1:03.95
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.91 200m: 2:16.74 300m: 3:26.70 400m: 4:30.65

3. CVIJOVIC, Marko 07 Sloboda 5:54.22 239 1:18.82 1:31.11 1:33.72 1:30.57
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:18.82 200m: 2:49.93 300m: 4:23.65 400m: 5:54.22


